
取　扱　高　総　括　表 令和  5 年
1. 取　扱　高

開市日数

総数
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

総　　数
単位　：　Kg ,円
一日平均取扱高鮮魚 冷凍魚 塩干加工品

 5,138,159
 7,462,280,627

 2,467,863
 4,041,456,841

 734,598
 1,113,475,394

 1,935,698
 2,307,348,392 253 

 1,452  1,638  1,516  1,192

 20,309
 29,495,180

 24,938,181
 18,757

 20  1 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 168,520
 282,663,216

 43,708
 65,851,127

 162,903
 150,249,272

 1,677  1,507  922

 375,131
 498,763,615

 1,330

 28,049,078
 20,904

 19  2 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 176,231
 288,590,853

 64,600
 86,947,906

 156,341
 157,393,714

 1,638  1,346  1,007

 397,172
 532,932,473

 1,342

 28,794,259
 20,099

 22  3 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 224,527
 363,093,424

 59,295
 91,106,701

 158,345
 179,273,574

 1,617  1,536  1,132

 442,167
 633,473,699

 1,433

 31,390,288
 22,901

 20  4 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 217,065
 338,644,388

 83,660
 109,094,320

 157,294
 180,067,055

 1,560  1,304  1,145

 458,019
 627,805,763

 1,371

 28,059,508
 20,428

 20  5 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 212,843
 318,988,109

 48,944
 75,155,860

 146,770
 167,046,184

 1,499  1,536  1,138

 408,557
 561,190,153

 1,374

 25,582,951
 18,509

 22  6 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 210,788
 320,638,066

 48,445
 73,609,654

 147,954
 168,577,196

 1,521  1,519  1,139

 407,187
 562,824,916

 1,382

 29,064,855
 20,218

 22  7 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 220,802
 366,248,322

 73,063
 100,899,147

 150,923
 172,279,335

 1,659  1,381  1,142

 444,788
 639,426,804

 1,438

 27,103,997
 18,244

 21  8 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 195,486
 324,834,266

 49,540
 82,803,573

 138,095
 161,546,104

 1,662  1,671  1,170

 383,121
 569,183,943

 1,486

 25,877,477
 17,875

 21  9 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 189,365
 308,493,717

 48,857
 74,935,266

 137,145
 159,998,026

 1,629  1,534  1,167

 375,367
 543,427,009

 1,448

 28,120,500
 19,324

 22  10 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 204,998
 338,626,123

 58,266
 89,245,395

 161,863
 190,779,479

 1,652  1,532  1,179

 425,127
 618,650,997

 1,455

 30,691,620
 20,600

 21  11 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 199,691
 345,189,919

 76,120
 110,655,974

 156,785
 188,678,130

 1,729  1,454  1,203

 432,596
 644,524,023

 1,490

 44,785,967
 25,606

 23  12 月
数　　量
金　　額
平均単価

 247,547
 445,446,438

 80,100
 153,170,471

 261,280
 431,460,323

 1,799  1,912  1,651

 588,927
 1,030,077,232

 1,749


